AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0127480363

Overview

2024/06/26 17:30:28

WKN:

Price

128.20 CHF

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0127480363
Symbol AUTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 774 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

128.20 CHF (248)
128.40 CHF (86)
128.80 CHF
130.40 CHF
127.20 CHF
128.20 CHF
128.311694 CHF
5413
694,551.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0e7f3c0bc3ca35bbae3c9c5711e3176d66056a6906eb452738ff5ec4eafb3cd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=483005ea99fcbee3f&time=1719505281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01dc7f6d62acf8018f0aba162a3d72e85fd5d655be647ba3fdaea4f3b2a2178&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=721727217a605f578&time=1719505281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48f386af099d4ae484af4be038104d206308bb4865523290f1977e7f5efb6006&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=388d1dc5a9df235f8&time=1719505281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35afed65e02d43b54249f538a28b0af4caa70ec2750ad89857924e4a5dd90a49&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57a00db33608915ab&time=1719505281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fa0c35261ab351f9da5e406e7c080a6bc50571ddfc0e4f5d57aadad299dd4f5&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=566d3b76c5760cbbf&time=1719505281&tool=RSC

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/06/26 17:30:28

Price

128.20 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0127480363
Symbol AUTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 774 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 128.20 CHF (248)
Ask (Ask size) 128.40 CHF (86)
Open 128.80 CHF
High 130.40 CHF
Low 127.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 128.20 CHF
VWAP 128.311694 CHF
Volume (pcs) 5,413
Trading volume 694,551.20
Number of trades 224
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.32% -4.63% -21.57%
Perf (abs.) -7.20 -6.23 -35.26
Beta 0.62 0.81 1.27
Volatility 30.06 31.09 37.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/06/
26

2023/03/
16

2019/06/
28

2021/09/
28

2019/06/

Time

17:30

14:20

09:05

17:04

08:01

Price

128.20 CHF

114.6309 CHF

114.7251 EUR

156.3637 USD

115.3850 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.69

0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00

129.28 CHF (7,214)
141.12 CHF (5,885)
142.79 CHF (6,821)
131.48 CHF (8,278)
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02)
114.80 CHF (2024/01/16)
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02)
98.80 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

224
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0127480363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46367070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48951323
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AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Schlosstalstrasse 43 - 8406 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-244-82-82
Fax: +

E-mail: info@autoneum.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eelco Chairman of Managing
Spoelder Board

Andreas Kolf Member of Executive

Committee
Bernhard Member of Executive
Wiehl Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Bentele Committee
Fauto Bigi Member of Executive

Committee

Greg Sibley  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ferdinand
Stutz

Liane Hirner
Michael Pieper
Norbert
Indlekofer

Oliver Streuli

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@autoneum.com
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